
MONDAY TO FRIDAY  

66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

Peterhead Back Street - - - 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 - 1733

Peterhead Interchange 0530 0625 0720 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1640 1740

Peterhead Grange Road 0535 0630 0725 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1645 1745

Peterhead Richmond Avenue 0537 0632 0727 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1647 1747

Downiehills 0541 0636 0731 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1651 1751

Longside Station Road 0546 0641 0736 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1656 1756

Mintlaw Interchange 0551 0646 0741 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1701 1801

Mintlaw Burnside Road 0554 0649 0744 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1704 1804

66 •   Peterhead   •   Longside   •   Mintlaw
Timetable from Monday 7th July 2025 

Passengers needing connection from West 
Side of Mintlaw (Old Deer, Stuartfield, Maud)

For info search the Aberdeenshire Council 
website for A2B Central Buchan or call 01467 
535333 and select option 3 for general 
enquiries.

A2B available Monday - Friday 07:30-18:30, 
Saturday 08:00-18:30.

SATURDAY

66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

Peterhead Back Street 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 -

Peterhead Interchange 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720

Peterhead Grange Road 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725

Peterhead Richmond Avenue 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727

Downiehills 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731

Longside Station Road 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736

Mintlaw Interchange 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741

Mintlaw Burnside Road 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744

SUNDAY

66 66 66 66 66

Peterhead Back Street 0915 1125 1325 1525 1725

Peterhead Interchange 0917 1127 1327 1527 1727

Peterhead Grange Road 0922 1132 1332 1532 1732

Peterhead Richmond Avenue 0924 1134 1334 1534 1734

Downiehills 0929 1139 1339 1539 1739

Longside Station Road 0933 1143 1343 1543 1743

Mintlaw Interchange 0938 1148 1348 1548 1748

Mintlaw Burnside Road 0941 1151 1351 1551 1751

Old Deer Parish Church 0947 1157 1357 1557 1757

Stuartfield Square   - 1201 1401 1601   -

Maud Henry Lane 0953   -   -   - 1803



MONDAY TO FRIDAY

66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

Mintlaw Burnside Road 0555 0650 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1545 1705 1805

Mintlaw Interchange 0601 0656 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1551 1711 1811

Longside Station Road 0606 0701 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1556 1716 1816

Downiehills 0611 0706 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1601 1721 1821

Peterhead Richmond Avenue 0614 0709 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1604 1724 1824

Peterhead Grange Road 0617 0712 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1607 1727 1827

Peterhead Back Street   -   - 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1613 1733 1833

Peterhead Interchange 0623 0718   - 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416   - 1736 1836

Passengers needing connection from West 
Side of Mintlaw (Old Deer, Stuartfield, Maud)

For info search the Aberdeenshire Council 
website for A2B Central Buchan or call 01467 
535333 and select option 3 for general 
enquiries.

A2B available Monday - Friday 07:30-18:30, 
Saturday 08:00-18:30.

SATURDAY

66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

Mintlaw Burnside Road 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745

Mintlaw Interchange 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751

Longside Station Road 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556   - 1756

Downiehills 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601   - 1801

Peterhead Richmond Avenue 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604   - 1804

Peterhead Grange Road 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607   - 1807

Peterhead Back Street 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613   - 1813

Peterhead Interchange 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616   - -

SUNDAY

66 66 66 66 66

Maud Henry Lane 0955   -   -   - 1805

Old Deer Russell Street 1001   -   -   - 1811

Stuartfield Square 1005 1205 1405 1605 1815

Old Deer Kirkgate 1009 1209 1409 1609 1819

Mintlaw Burnside Road 1013 1213 1413 1613 1823

Mintlaw Interchange 1019 1219 1419 1619 1829

Longside Station Road 1024 1224 1424 1624 1834

Downiehills 1029 1229 1429 1629 1839

Peterhead Richmond Avenue 1033 1233 1433 1633 1843

Peterhead Grange Road 1035 1235 1435 1635 1845

Peterhead Chapel Street 1041 1241 1441 1641 1851

66 •   Mintlaw   •   Longside   •   Peterhead
Timetable from Monday 7th July 2025 


